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Presenze totolr 2000 239,301
Differenzo Presenze rispelto of 2002 + 7827 [+ 538 )
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Presenze Presenze Presenze
Provenienza (n] %] [% cum.]
1 —ITALIA 94559 39.51 39.51
2—SVIZZERA 48314 20.19 59.70
3—GERMANIA 40199 16.80 76.50
4 —AUSTRIA 8794 3.67 80.18
5—USA 6894 2.88 83.06
6 —FRANCIA 6681 2.79 85.85
7—REGNO UNITO 5350 2.24 88.09
8—DANIMARCA 4174 1.74 89.83
9—ALTRI PAESI EUROPE]! 3995 1.67 91.50
10—PAESI BASSI 2392 1.00 92.50
11 —NORVEGIA 1919 0.80 93.30
12—BELGIO 1833 0.77 94.07
13—SVEZIA 1820 0.76 94.83
14—GIAPPONE 1565 0.85 95.48
15—SPAGNA 1348 0.56 96.05
16—ALTRI PAESI 753 0.31 96.36
17—CANADA 704 0.29 96.65
18—ALTRI PAESI DELLAFRICA 694 0.29 96.94
19—RUSSIA 671 0.28 Q7.22
20— IRLANDA 569 0.24 97.46
21 —AUSTRALIA 567 0.24 97.70
22—POLONIA 492 0.21 97.91
23—FINLANDIA 483 0.20 98.11
24 —BRASILE 433 0.18 98.29
25—GRECIA 378 0.186 98.45
26—PAESI DELLAFRICA MEDIT 364 0.15 98.60
27 —SLOVENIA 344 0.14 98.74
28—LUSSEMBURGO 337 0.14 98.88
29 —RIMANENTI : : : : ‘ 2674 1.12 100.00
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